
1.2-1.3 Αλγόριθμος: Φύλλο εργασίας 
 

Γ  Γ υ μ ν α σ ί ο υ    Σ ε λ ί δ α  1 | 4 

 

 

Μέρος 1ο – Θεωρία 

1.  

 

2. 

 

3. Να επιλέξετε τη σωστή απάντηση: 

a)  

 
b)  

 

Όνομα: __________________________ 

Τμήμα: __________________________ 
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c)  

 
d)  

 
e)  

 
f)  

 
g)  
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h)  

 
 

Μέρος 2ο – Ασκήσεις 

1. 

 

2. 

 

3.  
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4.  

 

 

 


